BAABU
Y
AM
ERICAN ACT COMPLIAN
T * BU
Y AM
ERICAN ACT COMPLI
AN

Page 2 of 4
Schematic:
Ordering Guide:
example: ECL N G2 4 SEL45 UV FR 840 QC BK
4
46”
(48”
Optional)
L
W
H
Length (L):
2' = 24"
3' = 36"
4' = 46" (48" optional)
6' = 72"
8' = 92" (96" optional)
12' = 138" (144" optional)
16' = 184" (192" optional)
Width (W) = 2.500"
Height (H) = 2.165"
Length (L) = 46.00”  (48.00” optional)
Width (W) = 2.50”
Height (H) = 2.165”
L
W
H
Length (L):
2' = 24"
3' = 36"
4' = 46" (48" optional)
6' = 72"
8' = 92" (96" optional)
12' = 138" (144" optional)
16' = 184" (192" optional)
Width (W) = 2.500"
Height (H) = 2.165"
Series Length Output Voltage Shielding CRI/CCT
ECL N
Narrow
Strip
SEL15
15W Selectable
Output
SEL25
25W Selectable
Output
SEL35
35W Selectable
Output
SEL45
45W Selectable
Output
SEL75
75W Selectable
Output
UV
120-277
Blank
No Lenses
FR
Frosted Acrylic
Diffusers
930
90 CRI/3000K
935
90 CRI/3500K
940
90 CRI/4000K
950
90 CRI/5000K
ECL N
Hanging Options